
Mistakes? Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien
www.a-timing.wien

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 Registered to a-timing.wien 04.03.2024 13:41 - Page 1

Offene Salzburger Meisterschaften & ÖBSV Cup Rd 1
Hallein, 2.3.2024

Event 10 100m Freestyle Open
02.03.2024 - 12:15 Results
Points: OeBSV 2021

Rank DC YB Nation Club Time Ti.behind ÖBSV WPS 50m 100m

ÖBSV Cup, Women

1. S14 FALK, Janina 03 AUT WAT 1:06.87 648 797 31.91 34.96
2. S8 KUIPER, Nela Zdenka 09 CZE PS Prague 1:34.21 + 27.34 338 253 46.17 48.04
3. S11 ANGERER, Daniela 00 AUT VSC ASVOe Wien 1:41.02 + 34.15 269 125 48.60 52.42

Österreichischer Rekord

4. S12 GOTTWALD, Rebekka 03 AUT VSC ASVOe Wien 1:33.35 + 26.48 247 67 43.47 49.88
5. S7 STOCKER, Anna-Lena 99 AUT BSV Spittal 1:55.94 + 49.07 207 44 49.88 1:06.06
6. S21 RAINER, Katharina 03 AUT BSV Innsbruck 1:52.68 + 45.81 180 53.68 59.00
7. S21 OBENAUS, Paula 88 AUT VCA Salzburg 1:54.13 + 47.26 173 53.71 1:00.42
8. S21 STEINBERGER, Justyna 97 AUT BSG Klagenfurt 2:04.93 + 58.06 132 1:00.55 1:04.38
9. S21 STUPPACHER, Katja 93 AUT BSG Klagenfurt 2:06.83 + 59.96 126 1:01.06 1:05.77

10. S14 HOELZL, Elisabeth 92 AUT BSV Pongau 1:55.75 + 48.88 125 3 51.89 1:03.86
11. S21 EDER, Verena 01 AUT BSG Klagenfurt 2:07.62 + 1:00.75 124 1:00.21 1:07.41
12. S7 RUETZ, Anita 76 AUT BSV Innsbruck 2:18.93 + 1:12.06 120 1 1:04.92 1:14.01
13. S10 WOLF, Yvonne 83 AUT BSV Region Imst 2:07.87 + 1:01.00 101 57.04 1:10.83
14. S21 MOSER, Barbara 77 AUT WAT 2:18.60 + 1:11.73 97 1:01.49 1:17.11
15. S21 KRENN, Christina 07 AUT BSV Pongau 2:31.22 + 1:24.35 75 1:12.04 1:19.18
16. S14 GLABATSCH, Stefanie 02 AUT BSG Klagenfurt 2:48.07 + 1:41.20 41 1:17.94 1:30.13
17. S7 LIDL, Veronika 09 AUT BSV Pongau 3:49.96 + 2:43.09 27 1:46.91 2:03.05
18. S14 DIMOVSKY, Marijana 72 AUT VCA Salzburg 3:43.26 + 2:36.39 17 1:43.84 1:59.42

ÖBSV Cup, Men

1. S9 PROKOP, Eduard 10 CZE PS Prague 1:11.78 397 398 34.83 36.95
2. S12 STOJKOVIC, Sasa 85 AUT VSC ASVOe Wien 1:19.42 + 7.64 281 57 37.18 42.24
3. S14 HUMMEL, Edwin 04 AUT BSV Spittal 1:20.12 + 8.34 275 96 38.49 41.63
4. S21 PETRIK, Andrej 03 SVK CEHAP 1:32.91 + 21.13 234 45.83 47.08
5. S5 NAVRATIL, Martin 99 CZE PS Prague 1:55.79 + 44.01 198 24 56.91 58.88
6. S21 GRANIG, Julian 08 AUT BSV Spittal 1:40.09 + 28.31 188 45.43 54.66

Österreichischer Jugend Rekord

7. S14 SCHAEFER, Kevin 89 AUT Wat16 1:34.32 + 22.54 168 4 40.85 53.47
8. S21 LIPP, Dominik 88 AUT Flamingo SC 1:45.08 + 33.30 162 46.49 58.59
9. S14 HAISSL, Alexander 86 AUT SC Breitenwang 1:38.01 + 26.23 150 1 45.47 52.54

10. S14 BIK, Julian 06 AUT WAT 1:39.63 + 27.85 143 1 42.44 57.19
11. S14 KMENT, Alexander 91 AUT WAT 1:47.32 + 35.54 114 45.68 1:01.64

S14 PREMEC, Sebastian 95 AUT VCA Salzburg 1:47.37 + 35.59 114 48.48 58.89
13. S4 UNTERLECHNER, Marco 13 AUT BSV Innsbruck 3:05.33 + 1:53.55 90 1:31.66 1:33.67
14. S14 AUER, Manuel 81 AUT BSV Pongau 1:57.89 + 46.11 86 54.01 1:03.88
15. S14 OBERMEIER, Noel 04 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:00.61 + 48.83 81 53.70 1:06.91
16. S21 WILDING, Richard 91 AUT BSV Pongau 2:17.11 + 1:05.33 73 1:06.19 1:10.92
17. S14 LICHTMANEGGER, Thorsten 76 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:09.87 + 58.09 64 1:01.07 1:08.80
18. S21 VIERTBAUER, Jakob 95 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:31.96 + 1:20.18 54 1:10.10 1:21.86
19. S21 STEINER, Thomas 85 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:32.91 + 1:21.13 53 1:09.47 1:23.44
20. S21 GAPPMAIER, Luca 08 AUT BSV Pongau 2:49.48 + 1:37.70 39 1:21.08 1:28.40
21. S14 OBERERLACHER, Magnus 12 AUT BS Raiffeisen Osttirol 2:59.67 + 1:47.89 24 1:25.55 1:34.12
22. S21 REITER, Andreas 79 AUT BS Raiffeisen Osttirol 3:36.79 + 2:25.01 18 1:43.92 1:52.87
23. S10 ZINOBER, Thomas 74 AUT VCA Salzburg 3:16.88 + 2:05.10 15 1:32.89 1:43.99
24. S21 LOBENWEIN, Michael 81 AUT BS Raiffeisen Osttirol 4:05.42 + 2:53.64 13 1:59.32 2:06.10

LM Salzburg "PI", Women

1. S7 LIDL, Veronika 09 AUT BSV Pongau 3:49.96 27 1:46.91 2:03.05

LM Salzburg "MI", Women

1. S14 HOELZL, Elisabeth 92 AUT BSV Pongau 1:55.75 125 3 51.89 1:03.86
2. S14 DIMOVSKY, Marijana 72 AUT VCA Salzburg 3:43.26 + 1:47.51 17 1:43.84 1:59.42
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Offene Salzburger Meisterschaften & ÖBSV Cup Rd 1
Hallein, 2.3.2024

Event 10, 100m Freestyle

LM Salzburg "T21", Women

1. S21 OBENAUS, Paula 88 AUT VCA Salzburg 1:54.13 173 53.71 1:00.42
2. S21 KRENN, Christina 07 AUT BSV Pongau 2:31.22 + 37.09 75 1:12.04 1:19.18

LM Salzburg "MI", Men

1. S14 PREMEC, Sebastian 95 AUT VCA Salzburg 1:47.37 114 48.48 58.89
2. S14 AUER, Manuel 81 AUT BSV Pongau 1:57.89 + 10.52 86 54.01 1:03.88
3. S14 OBERMEIER, Noel 04 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:00.61 + 13.24 81 53.70 1:06.91
4. S14 LICHTMANEGGER, Thorsten 76 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:09.87 + 22.50 64 1:01.07 1:08.80

LM Salzburg "T21", Men

1. S21 LIPP, Dominik 88 AUT Flamingo SC 1:45.08 162 46.49 58.59
2. S21 WILDING, Richard 91 AUT BSV Pongau 2:17.11 + 32.03 73 1:06.19 1:10.92
3. S21 VIERTBAUER, Jakob 95 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:31.96 + 46.88 54 1:10.10 1:21.86
4. S21 STEINER, Thomas 85 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:32.91 + 47.83 53 1:09.47 1:23.44
5. S21 GAPPMAIER, Luca 08 AUT BSV Pongau 2:49.48 + 1:04.40 39 1:21.08 1:28.40
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